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U-21 Championship
2016/17 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 22.07.2016, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 400

* %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Rudko Artur
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
8 Ochihava Zurab
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
5 Osman Oleksandr
6 Kazakov Maksym
10 Shchebetun Oleksii
16 Shepelev Volodymyr
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
19 Orikhovskyi Pavio
21 Besedin Artem
Substitutes
12 Makhankov Volodymyr
3 Karas Danylo
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
4 Chobotenko Serhii
7  Mandricenco Dmitri
20 Taranukha Rostyslav
9 Alibekov Akhmed
Coach
Melgosa Zorrilla

Referee:

Vaks Yurii

Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym

Assistant 2:

Lytvyn Andrii

4th Official:

Zora Katerina
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

1:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

21
3
4
6
9
10
13
19
23
95
99

Rudyk Dmytro (C)
Yatsyk Kostiantyn
Havrushko lvan
Yaremchuk Roman
Liubko Vladyslav
Shkinder Vladyslav
Vitenchuk Vadym
Borovskii Bohdan
Railian Serhii
Yelsukov Andrii
Matvieiev Oleksandr

Substitutes

25
5
7
8
11
17
18

Prokopenko Vadym
Lytviak Bohdan
Dovhyi Yaroslav
Nikolaiev Volodymyr
Yaroshenko lvan
Makohon Pavlo
Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 22.07.2016, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 400

«Dynamo» Kyiv 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 18"
20' 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
21 Besedin Artem 23'
21 Besedin Artem (8} 27'
16 Shepelev Volodymyr 33
16 Shepelev Volodymyr ,
9 Alibekov Akhmed ¥ 45
\ 10 Shkinder Vladyslav
48 N 11 Yaroshenko lvan
5 Osman Oleksandr ,
20 Taranukha Rostyslav N 61
, 9 Liubko Vladyslav
64 N 17 Makohon Pavlo
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 1 68"
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
68' 17 Makohon Pavlo
77! 1 13 Vitenchuk Vadym
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
75' 11 Yaroshenko lvan
79' 8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo 80'
, 99 Matvieiev Oleksandr
83 N 18 Stetskov Tymur
21 Besedin Artem \
7 Mandricenco Dmitri N 84
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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